
CITY O CUP 2 - Sprint 1
LEOPOLDSBURG GELEEG WEST 5.6.2022

K.O.L.

Ludo AERTS
hamok
Omloop : 04
Afstand : 1980m
Tijd : 0:25:36 (12'56"/km)

16/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Adrie VAN OPSTAL 0:15:39
2. Linda VERBRAKEN 0:16:56
3. Thomas JANSEN 0:17:40

1. 155 00:03:18 231m 14'17"/km
2. 151 00:00:50 00:04:08 66m 12'38"/km
3. 158 00:02:11 00:06:19 178m 12'16"/km
4. 153 00:01:55 00:08:14 202m 9'29"/km
5. 147 00:02:32 00:10:46 155m 16'21"/km
6. 140 00:03:51 00:14:37 274m 14'03"/km
7. 136 00:01:45 00:16:22 221m 7'55"/km
8. 161 00:01:09 00:17:31 152m 7'34"/km
9. 114 00:01:32 00:19:03 173m 8'52"/km

10. 102 00:01:47 00:20:50 144m 12'23"/km
11. 108 00:02:44 00:23:34 104m 26'17"/km
12. 104 00:01:05 00:24:39 59m 18'22"/km
13. 999 00:00:57 00:25:36 26m 36'32"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4104
https://www.helga-o.com

